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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Estep1185
WA-Auburn

9.500 9.400 9.3759.050 37.325
3T 3T 13T 7 1 

1 

Emily Golden1064
FL-EVO

9.300 8.750 9.4259.800 37.275
5T 15 1T 5T 2 

2 

Jaime Pratt1126
PA-Hanover

9.700 9.400 9.2508.900 37.250
1 3T 15T 11T 3 

3 

Evelyn DeYoung1184
WA-Auburn

9.100 9.450 9.4759.150 37.175
10T 2 12T 3T 4 

4 

Natalia Pawlak1167
TX-Metroplex

9.075 9.550 9.1509.325 37.100
11 1 7 13T 5 

5 

Lisa Shank1119
PA-AJS Pancott

9.150 9.000 9.2759.475 36.900
8T 9T 3T 10T 6 

6 

McKenna Marvin1164
TX-Metroplex

8.675 8.950 9.6009.425 36.650
20 10T 5 1 7 

7 

Payton Guye1155
TX-Metroplex

8.650 9.150 9.3009.475 36.575
21T 8 3T 9T 8 

8 

Gwendelyn Cantu1077
IL-Aspire

9.000 8.700 9.2509.525 36.475
12T 16T 2 11T 9 

9 

Kylie Eaquinto1179
UT-All American

9.300 8.650 9.4259.050 36.425
5T 18 13T 5T 10 

10 

Hannah Laza1160
TX-Metroplex

8.825 9.225 9.4258.850 36.325
16 6 16 5T 11 

11 

Whitney Jencks1133
SD-All American

8.900 8.800 9.3259.250 36.275
14T 13 9T 8 12 

12 

Megan Borland1027
AZ-Sunrays

8.650 9.325 9.4008.775 36.150
21T 4 19 6T 13 

13 

Sarah Lutrel1043
CA-Byers Roseville

9.275 8.900 8.7509.175 36.100
6 11 11 16 14 

14 

Meili Nash1174
UT-All American

8.650 8.600 9.4759.300 36.025
21T 19 8 3T 15 

15 

Sarah Coghlan1039
CA-Byers Roseville

8.900 9.250 9.5008.250 35.900
14T 5 25T 2 16 

16 

Katy Ramos1142
TX-Crenshaw

9.350 7.900 9.2759.350 35.875
4 22 6 10T 17 

17 

Madelyn Warren1176
UT-All American

9.250 8.700 9.4008.450 35.800
7 16T 23 6T 18 

18 

Kylie Chin1196
WA-Gym East

8.700 9.000 9.2508.825 35.775
19 9T 17 11T 19 

19 

Reganne Cheang1149
TX-Metroplex

9.125 8.850 9.4508.075 35.500
9 12 27 4 20 

20 

Ava Jorgensen1017
AZ-Gold Medal

8.750 8.675 9.2508.800 35.475
18 17 18 11T 21 

21 

Camryn Chiu1070
HI-Kokokahi

8.850 7.750 9.2759.475 35.350
15T 23 3T 10T 22 

22 

Julia Hanson1156
TX-Metroplex

8.850 9.200 8.7008.550 35.300
15T 7 20 17T 23 

23 

Carly Buell1183
WA-Auburn

9.150 8.950 8.7008.250 35.050
8T 10T 25T 17T 24 

24 
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Noelle Adams1014
AZ-Gold Medal

8.900 7.675 8.7009.050 34.325
14T 26 13T 17T 25 

25 

Dereka Sikes1020
AZ-Gold Medal

8.350 7.700 9.3008.900 34.250
24T 25 15T 9T 26 

26 

Kylie McKay1044
CA-Byers Roseville

8.500 7.350 9.1509.200 34.200
23 28 10 13T 27 

27 

Ascha Laird1118
PA-AJS Pancott

9.100 7.450 9.2008.425 34.175
10T 27T 24 12 28 

28 

Julia Clark1106
MN-Roseville

9.000 7.725 9.1508.150 34.025
12T 24 26 13T 29 

29 

Camie Winger1177
UT-All American

8.550 6.950 8.8509.450 33.800
22 29T 4 15 30 

30 

Viviana Campuzano1076
IL-Aspire

8.800 6.950 9.4007.800 32.950
17 29T 29 6T 31 

31 

Emma Stoddard1104
MI-Oakland

8.350 7.450 8.3007.900 32.000
24T 27T 28 19T 32 

32 

Nikki Smith1102
MI-Oakland

9.650 0.000 9.2759.250 28.175
2 30T 9T 10T 33 

33 

Sammy Smith1201
WA-Gym East

8.950 0.000 8.3009.800 27.050
13 30T 1T 19T 34 

34 

Arielle Ward1170
TX-Metroplex

9.500 8.350 0.0008.475 26.325
3T 21 22T 20T 35 

35 

Olivia Reardon1188
WA-Auburn

0.000 8.450 8.6009.150 26.200
25T 20 12T 18 36 

36 

McKaella Jarvis1209
CA-Scats

0.000 0.000 8.9258.525 17.450
25T 30T 21 14 37 

37 

Ada Reece1200
WA-Gym East

0.000 0.000 0.0008.950 8.950
25T 30T 14 20T 38 

38 

Cady Chiu1069
HI-Kokokahi

0.000 8.775 0.0000.000 8.775
25T 14 30 20T 39 

39 

Emily Wisehart1022
AZ-Gold Medal

0.000 0.000 0.0008.475 8.475
25T 30T 22T 20T 40 

40 
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Cassie Stevens1032
AZ-Sunrays

9.800 9.750 9.7009.725 38.975
3 3T 3T 4T 1 

1 

Sierra Brooks1075
IL-Aspire

9.700 9.800 9.6759.550 38.725
4 1T 9T 5 2 

2 

Amari Celestine1052
CA-SCEGA

9.900 9.500 9.7759.425 38.600
1 10 14T 3 3 

3 

Alysen Fears1055
CA-SCEGA

9.425 9.800 9.6259.650 38.500
14T 1T 6T 6T 4 

4 

Hannah Joyner1066
FL-EVO

9.525 9.625 9.6009.725 38.475
11T 7T 3T 7T 5 

5 

Mia Takekawa1045
CA-Byers Roseville

9.575 9.600 9.5259.750 38.450
9T 8T 2 10T 6 

6 

Gracie Reeves1029
AZ-Sunrays

9.650 9.700 9.4759.550 38.375
6T 4T 9T 12T 7 

7 

Kylee Burton1147
TX-Metroplex

9.600 9.600 9.4509.700 38.350
8T 8T 4 13T 8 

8 

Maddie Martin1163
TX-Metroplex

9.525 9.750 9.5009.475 38.250
11T 3T 12T 11T 9 

9 

Natalie Briones1000
AZ-Carters

9.575 9.200 9.7009.725 38.200
9T 20T 3T 4T 10 

10 

Ella Chemotti1097
MI-Eurostars

9.475 9.450 9.3509.775 38.050
12T 12T 1 17T 11 

11 

Emma Itoh1157
TX-Metroplex

9.600 9.300 9.5009.600 38.000
8T 17T 7T 11T 12 

12 

Danielle Sievers1135
SD-All American

9.675 9.775 9.6008.875 37.925
5T 2 30T 7T 13T

13T

BB Brooks1109
NV-Desert Gymcats

9.375 9.625 9.4009.525 37.925
16T 7T 10 15T 13T

13T

Marissa Jencks1132
SD-All American

9.625 9.550 9.4509.275 37.900
7 9T 20T 13T 14 

14 

Cienna Samiley1019
AZ-Gold Medal

9.550 9.350 9.3259.650 37.875
10T 15T 6T 18T 15T

15T

Camille Vitoff1035
AZ-Sunrays

9.600 9.200 9.5009.575 37.875
8T 20T 8T 11T 15T

15T

Alani Sabado1059
CA-SCEGA

9.825 9.650 9.6258.750 37.850
2 6T 33T 6T 16 

16 

Madison Benson1145
TX-Metroplex

9.650 9.475 9.5009.125 37.750
6T 11T 24T 11T 17 

17 

Emma Simpton1169
TX-Metroplex

9.400 9.450 9.2509.400 37.500
15T 12T 15T 21T 18 

18 

Kennedi McClain1178
UT-All American

9.375 9.350 9.4259.300 37.450
16T 15T 19T 14T 19 

19 

Savannah Miller1101
MI-Oakland

9.325 9.300 9.3759.350 37.350
17T 17T 17T 16T 20 

20 

Sarah Haxton1088
IN-DeVeaus

9.150 9.550 9.1759.450 37.325
23T 9T 13T 24T 21 

21 

Olivia Weir1120
PA-AJS Pancott

9.450 8.800 9.4009.650 37.300
13 28T 6T 15T 22T

22T
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Sophie Dudley1154
TX-Metroplex

9.600 8.700 9.4259.575 37.300
8T 30T 8T 14T 22T

22T

Sarah Girot1087
IN-DeVeaus

9.050 9.475 9.3759.350 37.250
27T 11T 17T 16T 23 

23 

Allix Mason1172
UT-All American

9.325 9.650 9.1259.125 37.225
17T 6T 24T 26T 24T

24T

Alexis Gillespie1208
CD-Panthers

9.550 9.300 9.3759.000 37.225
10T 17T 26T 16T 24T

24T

Tiffani Stufflebeam1182
UT-All American

9.425 8.900 9.4509.450 37.225
14T 25T 13T 13T 24T

24T

Ashley Blum1192
WA-Cascade

9.600 9.700 9.8008.100 37.200
8T 4T 48T 2 25 

25 

Jasmine Lee1193
WA-Cascade

8.950 9.275 9.4259.450 37.100
30T 18T 13T 14T 26 

26 

Rose DeBarberie1117
PA-AJS Pancott

9.475 8.875 9.4009.325 37.075
12T 26 18T 15T 27 

27 

Madison Kirsch1028
AZ-Sunrays

9.275 8.950 9.4759.350 37.050
18T 24 17T 12T 28 

28 

Sage Thompson1181
UT-All American

9.275 9.675 9.4758.600 37.025
18* 5 36T 12T 29T

29T

Avery Stauffacher1021
AZ-Gold Medal

9.275 8.700 9.3759.675 37.025
18* 30T 5 16T 29T

29T

Trinity Macy1161
TX-Metroplex

8.900 9.400 9.5509.150 37.000
31T 13T 23T 9T 30 

30 

Akeila Wilson1111
NV-Desert Gymcats

9.375 9.225 9.1759.175 36.950
16T 19 22 24T 31 

31 

Maggie Ayers1124
PA-Hanover

9.125 9.050 9.3259.400 36.900
24T 22 15T 18T 32 

32 

Chloe Asper1123
PA-Hanover

8.750 9.200 9.3009.425 36.675
36T 20T 14T 19T 33 

33 

Lizzie Crawford1040
CA-Byers Roseville

9.475 8.625 9.3509.150 36.600
12T 31 23T 17T 34 

34 

Brooke Wilson1171
TX-Metroplex

9.175 9.400 9.1758.825 36.575
22T 13T 31 24T 35 

35 

Nyah Smith1103
MI-Oakland

9.575 9.000 8.9758.900 36.450
9T 23 29T 31T 36 

36 

Alyssa Van Allen1025
AZ-Impact

9.550 8.600 9.2508.925 36.325
10T 32T 28 21T 37 

37 

Taylor Weber1206
WA-Northpointe

8.650 9.325 8.5509.575 36.100
39T 16T 8T 38 38 

38 

Lacie Hoang1198
WA-Gym East

9.225 8.800 8.9509.100 36.075
20T 28T 25 32T 39 

39 

Angela Qian1092
IN-DeVeaus

8.850 8.750 9.1509.300 36.050
33T 29T 19T 25 40 

40 

Montana Muller1121
PA-Force

9.225 8.150 9.3009.300 35.975
20T 39T 19T 19T 41 

41 

Lauren Wicker1128
PA-Hanover

8.800 9.700 9.0008.300 35.800
34T 4T 43T 30T 42 

42 
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Amanda Zeng1204
WA-Gym East

9.400 7.650 9.2009.475 35.725
15T 45T 12T 23T 43T

43T

Jade Pastor1010
AZ-Desert Devils

8.800 8.900 9.2258.800 35.725
34T 25T 32T 22T 43T

43T

Miki Aderinto1004
AZ-Desert Devils

8.750 8.850 8.4509.650 35.700
36T 27T 6T 40T 44T

44T

Ariel Toomey1194
WA-Cascade

9.200 8.050 9.5758.875 35.700
21 41 30T 8T 44T

44T

Kara Welsh1084
IL-Aspire

8.950 8.250 9.5258.900 35.625
30T 36 29T 10T 45T

45T

Kallysta Hull1205
WA-Northpointe

8.900 8.200 9.2009.325 35.625
31T 38T 18T 23T 45T

45T

Olivia McIlravy1134
SD-All American

9.100 8.750 9.2758.450 35.575
25 29T 40 20T 46 

46 

Anya Ishida1186
WA-Auburn

9.175 8.900 8.7508.700 35.525
22T 25T 34 34T 47 

47 

Simone Adams1015
AZ-Gold Medal

9.150 8.200 9.3758.600 35.325
23T 38T 36T 16T 48 

48 

Elana Madlambayan1162
TX-Metroplex

8.750 9.275 8.8008.350 35.175
36T 18T 42 33 49 

49 

Isabella Barbacci1115
PA-AJS Pancott

9.325 7.625 9.2758.800 35.025
17T 46 32T 20T 50 

50 

Josie Bergstrom1129
SD-All American

9.550 7.825 9.3758.175 34.925
10T 44 47 16T 51T

51T

Lexy Armstrong1122
PA-Hanover

8.850 8.900 9.1758.000 34.925
33T 25T 50 24T 51T

51T

Hope Stotts1093
IN-DeVeaus

8.550 8.200 9.2008.950 34.900
41 38T 27 23T 52 

52 

Jordan Jankowski1158
TX-Metroplex

8.950 8.300 8.4509.125 34.825
30T 35 24T 40T 53 

53 

Cassie St. Clair1082
IL-Aspire

9.325 7.150 9.5508.600 34.625
17T 50T 36T 9T 54 

54 

Kaylee Cooper1078
IL-Aspire

8.850 8.150 9.3258.275 34.600
33T 39T 44T 18T 55 

55 

Sabra Prows1180
UT-All American

8.600 8.150 9.1008.600 34.450
40T 39T 36T 27 56 

56 

April Demeule1207
CD-Panthers

8.750 7.900 9.0508.650 34.350
36T 42 35T 29T 57 

57 

Kaylee Bateman1105
MN-Roseville

8.600 8.225 9.1758.300 34.300
40T 37 43T 24T 58 

58 

Meg McGinley1091
IN-DeVeaus

8.725 7.850 9.0508.375 34.000
37 43 41 29T 59 

59 

Summer Ruskey1127
PA-Hanover

9.025 7.400 9.2258.225 33.875
28 49 45 22T 60 

60 

Payton Springer1047
CA-Monarchs

9.150 7.600 9.0008.025 33.775
23T 47T 49 30T 61 

61 

Kaitlyn Donovan1099
MI-Oakland

9.050 7.600 8.4508.475 33.575
27T 47T 39T 40T 62 

62 
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Olivia Matern1173
UT-All American

8.900 6.500 9.4258.200 33.025
31T 51 46 14T 63 

63 

Gia Migliorese1080
IL-Aspire

9.125 7.650 8.9757.250 33.000
24T 45T 53 31T 64 

64 

Taiya Stelmachowski1083
IL-Aspire

8.650 7.450 8.6507.950 32.700
39T 48 51 36 65 

65 

Carly Hawksworth1079
IL-Aspire

8.875 8.100 8.7006.650 32.325
32 40T 55 35 66 

66 

Megan Matteucci1108
NM-Precision

8.700 7.150 8.6007.650 32.100
38T 50T 52 37 67 

67 

Kathryn Koopman1072
HI-Kokokahi

9.075 5.000 8.1759.275 31.525
26 53 20T 44 68 

68 

Allie Gard1138
TX-Crenshaw

9.675 0.000 9.4759.500 28.650
5T 54T 11 12T 69 

69 

Chloe Lashbrooke1018
AZ-Gold Medal

9.475 0.000 9.4759.475 28.425
12T 54T 12T 12T 70 

70 

Alyssa Coutu1152
TX-Metroplex

0.000 9.375 9.1259.550 28.050
42T 14 9T 26T 71 

71 

Mary Won1023
AZ-Gold Medal

8.700 0.000 9.3259.375 27.400
38T 54T 16 18T 72 

72 

Keira Boetel1130
SD-All American

9.375 0.000 9.2508.750 27.375
16T 54T 33T 21T 73 

73 

Taija Wells1190
WA-Auburn

9.325 8.600 9.4250.000 27.350
17T 32T 56T 14T 74 

74 

Caroline McClain1090
IN-DeVeaus

0.000 8.500 9.2509.475 27.225
42T 33 12T 21T 75 

75 

Olivia Bullington1146
TX-Metroplex

8.850 8.400 9.5000.000 26.750
33T 34T 56T 11T 76 

76 

Lexi Fletcher1197
WA-Gym East

9.250 0.000 8.9508.525 26.725
19 54T 38 32T 77 

77 

Sevanna Van Affelen1050
CA-Scats

8.750 0.000 8.5259.425 26.700
36T 54T 14T 39 78 

78 

Maya Mandyam1199
WA-Gym East

8.950 0.000 9.0758.550 26.575
30T 54T 37T 28 79 

79 

Nicole Norris1125
PA-Hanover

0.000 8.750 8.7508.300 25.800
42T 29T 43T 34T 80 

80 

Maianine Choi1150
TX-Metroplex

8.800 8.100 7.9750.000 24.875
34T 40T 56T 45 81 

81 

Jillian Hoffman1057
CA-SCEGA

0.000 9.600 9.8250.000 19.425
42T 8T 56T 1 82 

82 

Erin Elkabchi1054
CA-SCEGA

0.000 0.000 9.5759.725 19.300
42T 54T 3T 8T 83 

83 

Ruby Hernandez1056
CA-SCEGA

0.000 9.600 0.0009.550 19.150
42T 8T 9T 46T 84 

84 

Chae Campbell1148
TX-Metroplex

0.000 9.700 0.0009.400 19.100
42T 4T 15T 46T 85 

85 

Megan Decious1016
AZ-Gold Medal

0.000 0.000 9.4509.000 18.450
42T 54T 26T 13T 86 

86 
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Kerrie Legault1089
IN-DeVeaus

0.000 9.325 0.0008.650 17.975
42T 16T 35T 46T 87 

87 

Jessica Wong1202
WA-Gym East

9.000 0.000 0.0008.475 17.475
29 54T 39T 46T 88 

88 

Lauren McKeown1140
TX-Crenshaw

0.000 9.075 0.0008.275 17.350
42T 21 44T 46T 89 

89 

Samantha Gill1049
CA-Scats

8.775 8.400 0.0000.000 17.175
35 34T 56T 46T 90 

90 

Hannah Hartung1107
NE-Solid Rock

0.000 8.850 0.0008.100 16.950
42T 27T 48T 46T 91 

91 

Rachel Uhlik1095
IN-DeVeaus

0.000 0.000 8.2007.000 15.200
42T 54T 54 43 92 

92 

Omer Danenberg Lerner1062
FL-EVO

0.000 0.000 0.0009.600 9.600
42T 54T 7T 46T 93 

93 

Jaysin Smyth1031
AZ-Sunrays

0.000 0.000 0.0009.450 9.450
42T 54T 13T 46T 94 

94 

Karsyn Campbell1038
CA-Byers Roseville

0.000 0.000 9.3000.000 9.300
42T 54T 56T 19T 95 

95 

Elise Smith1013
AZ-Desert Devils

0.000 0.000 0.0009.250 9.250
42T 54T 21 46T 96 

96 

Jazlyn Wood1061
CA-SCEGA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.550 8.550
42T 54T 37T 46T 97 

97 

Gracie Grant7285
WA-Auburn

0.000 0.000 8.3750.000 8.375
42T 54T 56T 41 98 

98 

Kaylee Harris7279
AZ-Gold Medal

0.000 0.000 8.2750.000 8.275
42T 54T 56T 42 99 

99 

Leah Zahn1203
WA-Gym East

0.000 6.300 0.0000.000 6.300
42T 52 56T 46T 100 

100 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority


	2019 JR Classic Rock Nastia
	2019 SR Classic Rock Nastia

